Position

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Supt Off
Supt Off
Supt Off
Supt Off
Supt Off

$5,760
$5,760
$5,760
$5,760
$5,760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,680
$14,652
$9,234
$9,234
$1,716



