Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$5,760	\$16,680
Board Member		Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$5,760	\$14,652
Board Member		Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$5,760	\$9,234
Board Member		Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$5,760	\$9,234
Board Member		Fullerton Joint Union High	Supt Off	\$5,760	\$1,716